
PIPING ORDER OF PLAY

COMPETITOR  

NUMBER

ORDER OF 

PLAY NAME GRADE GROUP EVENT #

113 1 Andrew Donlon Open 1,2,3,4

106 2 Daniel Carr Open 1,2,3,4

68 3 Dan Lyden Open 1,2,3,4

48 4 John Bottomley Open 1

29 5 Elliot Smith Open 1,2,3,4

22 6 Ross Miller Open 1,2,3,4

17 7 Jacob Dicker Open 1,2,3,4

11 8 Derek Midgley Open 1,2,3,4

70 1 Ray Flanagan 1 5,6,7,8

69 2 Jerry-Anne Dickel 1 5,6,7,8

63 3 Magnus Stone 1 5,6,7,8

62 4 Flora Stone 1 5,6,7,8

21 5 Dane Grant 1 5,6,7,8

103 1 Emily Feeney 2 9,10,11,12

100 2 Cristopher Rodriguez 2 9,10,11,12

94 3 Allan Bowie 2 9,10,12

87 4 Brigid Blaskeslee 2 10,11,12

81 5 Martha Campbell 2 9,10,11,12

72 6 Erin Bell 2 9,10,11,12

118 7 Steve Lemieux 2 9,10,11,12

14 8 Isabelle Hogan 2 9,10,11,12

13 10 Kevin MacLeod 2 9,10,11,12

10 11 Gil Mason 2 9,10,11,12

116 1 Kevin Glynn 3 A 13

99 2 Chuck Connors 3 A 13,14,15,16

102 3 Duncan Hurst 3 A 13,14,15,16

53 4 William Todd 3 A 13,14,15,16

42 5 John-Paul Grenier 3 A 13,14,15,16

35 6 Douglas Yatsuhashi 3 A 13,14,15,16

31 7 Matthew Schlottmann 3 A 13,14,15,16

24 8 Kassie Archambault 3 A 13,14,15,16

OPEN

GRADE 1

GRADE 2

GRADE 3 A PIOBAIREACHD



18 9 Delaney Sullivan 3 A 13,14,15,16

3 10 Christopher Baum 3 A 13,14,15,16

117 1 Heather Dunn 13

92 2 Judy Campbell 3 B 13,14,15,16

59 3 Peter Shorrock 3 B 13.14.15.16

47 4 Brian Quirk 3 B 13,14,15,16

36 5 Michael Noga 3 B 13,14,15,16

26 6 Sheila Liming 3 B 13,14,15,16

23 7 Oliver Bateman 3 B 13,14,15,16

4 8 Cliff Ermatinger 3 B 13,14,15,16

2 8 Steven Bathory-Peeler 3 B 13,14,15,16

117 1 Heather Dunn 3 15

116 2 Kevin Glynn 3 16

99 3 Chuck Connors 3 13,14,15,16

92 4 Judy Campbell 3 13,14,15,16

102 5 Duncan Hurst 3 13,14,15,16

59 6 Peter Shorrock 3 13.14.15.16

53 7 William Todd 3 13,14,15,16

47 8 Brian Quirk 3 13,14,15,16

46 9 Steven Turkington 3 14

44 10 Gabriel Harris 3 14,15

42 11 John-Paul Grenier 3 13,14,15,16

36 12 Michael Noga 3 13,14,15,16

35 13 Douglas Yatsuhashi 3 13,14,15,16

33 14 Nolan-Patrick Cunningham 3 14,15,16

31 15 Matthew Schlottmann 3 13,14,15,16

26 16 Sheila Liming 3 13,14,15,16

24 17 Kassie Archambault 3 13,14,15,16

23 18 Oliver Bateman 3 13,14,15,16

18 19 Delaney Sullivan 3 13,14,15,16

4 20 Cliff Ermatinger 3 13,14,15,16

3 21 Christopher Baum 3 13,14,15,16

2 22 Steven Bathory-Peeler 3 13,14,15,16

115 1 Andrew Su 4Jr 47,49,51

104 2 Zachary Webber, Jr. 4Jr 48,49,50,51

83 3 Niklas Giesow 4Jr 49,50

GRADE 4 JR 
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77 4 Benjamin Doucet 4Jr 48,49,50,51

60 5 James Fox 4Jr 47,49,50,51

56 6 Callum Stocker 4Jr 47,49,50,51

34 7 Sam Wood 4Jr 47,49,50,51

28 8 Evelyn Camidge 4Jr 47,49,50,51

15 8 Hannah Bopp 4Jr 47,49,50,51

108 1 Nathan Stewart 4Sr A 54,55

109 2 Samuel Villeneuve 4Sr B 54,55

101 3 Tyler MacDougall 4Sr A 54,55,56

97 4 Allan Muir 4Sr A 52,54,55,56

98 5 Tom Duggan 4Sr B 52,54,55

90 6 Luke Vanderlan 4Sr B 54,55,56

89 7 Elijah Balser 4Sr A 52,54,56

78 8 Daniel Murphy 4Sr A 52,54

74 9 James Leahy 4Sr B 52,54,55,56

66 10 Rubina Corazzini 4Sr A 53,54,56

65 11 Kevin Tanner 4Sr B 53,54,55,56

61 12 Ephraim Dean 4Sr A 52,54,55,56

52 13 Jonathan Messer 4Sr B 52,54,55,56

50 14 Joanne Brown 4Sr A 52,56

43 15 Elizabeth Malone 4Sr B 52,54,55,56

41 16 Aidan McPhillips 4Sr A 53,54,55

40 17 Brian Kirkpatrick 4Sr B 54,55,56

30 18 Elizabeth Butts 4Sr B 52,54,56

27 19 James Roberts 4Sr A 53,54,56

25 20 Kerry Cutler 4Sr B 52,54,55,56

19 21 Diane Kubarek 4Sr A 54,55,56

16 22 Mary Tierney 4Sr B 52,54,55,56

8 23 BillieJo Anderson 4Sr A 52,54,55

5 24 Judith Reilly 4Sr A 53,54,55,56

1 25 Chris Shepherd 4Sr B 52,54,55

110 1 Duncan Ferguson 4Sr A 56

108 2 Nathan Stewart 4Sr A 54,55

101 3 Tyler MacDougall 4Sr A 54,55,56

97 4 Allan Muir 4Sr A 52,54,55,56

91 5 Scott Benjamin 4Sr A 56

89 6 Elijah Balser 4Sr A 52,54,56

GRADE 4 SR A+B Piob

GRADE 4 SR A



78 7 Daniel Murphy 4Sr A 52,54

66 8 Rubina Corazzini 4Sr A 53,54,56

61 9 Ephraim Dean 4Sr A 52,54,55,56

50 10 Joanne Brown 4Sr A 52,56

41 11 Aidan McPhillips 4Sr A 53,54,55

38 12 David Rankine 4Sr A 54

27 13 James Roberts 4Sr A 53,54,56

19 14 Diane Kubarek 4Sr A 54,55,56

8 15 BillieJo Anderson 4Sr A 52,54,55

5 16 Judith Reilly 4Sr A 53,54,55,56

109 1 Samuel Villeneuve 4Sr B 54,55

105 2 Annie Jodoin 4Sr B 56

98 3 Tom Duggan 4Sr B 52,54,55

96 4 Rachel Cress 4Sr B 54

90 5 Luke Vanderlan 4Sr B 54,55,56

86 6 Miyo Wratten 4Sr B 54

74 7 James Leahy 4Sr B 52,54,55,56

65 8 Kevin Tanner 4Sr B 53,54,55,56

52 9 Jonathan Messer 4Sr B 52,54,55,56

43 10 Elizabeth Malone 4Sr B 52,54,55,56

40 11 Brian Kirkpatrick 4Sr B 54,55,56

30 12 Elizabeth Butts 4Sr B 52,54,56

25 13 Kerry Cutler 4Sr B 52,54,55,56

16 14 Mary Tierney 4Sr B 52,54,55,56

7 15 Timothy Ermatinger 4Sr B 54

1 16 Chris Shepherd 4Sr B 52,54,55

114 1 Ciaran Dickerson 5 57,58

95 2 Brenda Donovan-Flaherty 5 57,58

82 3 Nora Lees 5 57,58

80 4 Corban Webster 5 57,58

64 5 Norm Roberton 5 57

55 6 Eoghan Grant 5 57,58

20 7 Henry Strawbridge 5 57,58

12 8 Kyle Dawson 5 57

28 1 Evelyn Camidge under 18 60,61,62
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